STATE OF ALABAMA — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE — FINANCING STATEMENT FORM UCC-1 ALA.

Important: Read Instructions on Back Before Filling out Form.

			The special property of the second property o		
☐ The Debtor is a transmitting utility as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n).	No. of Additional Sheets Presented:	1	This FINANCING STATEMENT is a filling pursuant to the Uniform Con	nmercial Code.	
Alabama Power Company 600 North 18th Street Birmingham, Alabama 35291 Attention: Pre-paid Acct. #	(Last Name Firs	at if a Person)	THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICE Date, Time, Number & Filing Office	1995-3288	1995-32288 TO CERTIFIED TO JURE OF PROBATE TO JURE OF PROBATE
MICHEAL S. ALL 7415 HIGHWAY MINTENALLO, AL Social Security/Tax ID #		et if a Parson)		***************************************	11/07/15 04:15 PM SELEY CONTY
Social Security/Tax ID #					
☐ Additional debtors on attached UCC-E			1		
Alabama Power Company 600 North 18th Street Birmingham, Alabama 35291 Social Security/Tax ID #					
 Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E The Financing Statement Covers the Following Type: 	(or items) of Property		<u></u>		
The heat pump(s) and all relacated on the property design of the pro	Fribed on Sched	security	ached hereto. ВСО 38 УКСО 94 ГО 42 , 4694	1 <u>A-015</u> 76 ty in the	Enter Code(s) From Back of Form That Best Describes The Collateral Covered By This Filling: 5 0 0 6 0 0
Check X if covered: Products of Collateral are at 6. This statement is filed without the debtor's signature to (check X, if so) already subject to a security interest in another juris	to perfect a security interest		7. Complete only when filing with the Jud The initial indebtedness secured by thi		2700,00
 already subject to a security interest in another juris to this state. which is proceeds of the original collateral describe 	diction when debtor's location	on changed	Mortgage tax due (15¢ per \$100.00 or fine an interest of record, give name of record.	ber to be cut, crops, or fix cords (Describe real estate	tures and is to be cross and if debtor does not have
perfected. acquired after a change of name, identity or corporate as to which the filing has lapsed.	te structure of debtor	-	Signature (Required only if filed w	(s) of Secured Party(les) ithout debtor's Signature -	see 90x 6)
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)			Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies		
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)			Signature(s) of Secured Party(ie	s) or Assignee	
Type Name of Individual or Business (1) FILING OFFICER COPY — ALPHABETICAL (3) FILING (2) FILING OFFICER COPY — NUMERICAL (4) FILE (G OFFICER COPY — ACKNOW COPY — SECOND PARTY(S)	VLEDGEMENT	Type Name of Individual or Busi STANDAR (5) FILE COPY DEBTOR(S)	D FORM - UNIFORM COM	IMERCIAL CODE — FORM UCC-1 ry of State of Alabama

This instrument was prepared by Mitchell A. Spears ATTORNEY AT LAW P.O. Box 119 Montevallo, AL 35115-0091

205/665-5102 205/665-5076

Send Tax Notice to: (Name)	Micheal S. Allen			
	7415 Hwy 155			
(Address)	Montevallo AL 35115			
•				

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	WARRAI	ALK DEED			
STATE OF ALABAMA SHELBY	COUNTY }	KNOW ALL	MEN BY THESE I	PRESENTS,	88	88 IED Mit
That in consideration of	ONE HUNDRED TH	OUSAND and	00/100	(\$100.00	ณ ก⊈กกง	O L E DELLARS
	·			17-34 177	10	
to the undersigned grantos	(whether one or more)	in hand naid b	v the grantee berein	the receipt w	on hellintis:	r was
	FROST and wife,			, the receipt w	incigor is a	
(herein referred to as gran				ati taman	*	7
MICHEAL S.		orch Brant, ba	igani, seli and collec	cy unio	, nst	11/0 14:15 8 8 8 8
(herein referred to as gran	it ce, whethe r one or m SHELI		ving described real of County, Alaba	•	in	0
line of said westerly right sec. left and 416.24 feet of continue alor thence turn a of 208.70 feet southeasterly of 208.70 feet east-northeas situated in a SUBJECT TO: PURCHASE MONE AUGUST, 1995, PROPERTY TAXE TRANSMISSION RECORDED IN I RIGHT(8)-OF-M 135 PAGE 386	ther of the SE 1, shelby County, 1/4 1/4 section of vay line of the point of the point, the parallel with the total point, the parallel with the total point, the parallel with the the point, the parallel with the parallel	Alabama a distance Highway No ly along a seginning of course a sec. left hence turn of 208.70 abama. EXECUTED CHANTS AND SUBSEQUENT OF ALABAMA IN PROBATION OF SHELBY COURSE.	of 668.23 feeto. 155; then of 668.23 feeto. 155; then of aid right of word and run west and run	easterly and the total positions of being decomposed by the second secon	along to the left of the left	the south the 34 min. 17 ce of thence oint; distance and run a distance and run g; being Y OF 75,000.00. RUMENT(8) IN DEED
•	ove; that I (we) have a idministrators shall war	my (our) heirs fully seized in fe good right to	s, executors and adn to simple of said premisell and convey the	ninistrators, co nises; that they same as afore	evenant ware free freesid; that	om all encumbrances, I. I. (we) will, and my
	•				11.	4
day of August	REOF, I (we) have hen	eunto set my (e	our) hand(s) and sea	if(s) this	107	<u>u </u>
		45b	Thom	W J	' Zu	att .
	.=	. (Seal)	PHOMAS J.	FROST _	J	(Seal)
	•• ·· ·	(Seal)	Talsy	Tros		(Scal)
•		, (Seal)	PATSY 100		いしななな	49
		, (Scal)	10	50 AH C	ERTIF	IED (Seal)
STATE OF ALABAMA	1			PERSON JOS	Br. At. 1 Mars	
SHELBY	County } C	General Acknow	wledgment , ,	OOI NCD		*****
in said State, hereby certif	dersigned author y that THOMAS J.	ity FROST and	wife, PATSY FR	a Nolary I OST	ublic in	and for said County.
whose name(s) are sidely that, being informed of				own to me, ac ie voluntarily o	knowledg on the day	ged before me on this the same bears date.
Given under my hand and	d official seal, this /	644 day	of AUGUST			19 95
4	alon			2 /	1	
My Commission	Expires:	· · - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Notary	Dublia	2
, Other market				1 ADMILY	, anit	